AuctaHuna 17
19.10.2025 - 13:30

Mauibunkn, 100m Bpacc

18 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

3annbiB 1 n3 9
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TOPEB, Makcum

BOXXOB, Apocnas

XOPOXOPOWNH, Mnxaunn
3ANYEHKO, AnekcaHap AHApeesny

3annbiB 2 13 9

o

O©CoO~NOO UG~ wWNPE

NEPHAKWIA, Casenwii

MACIHOK, Erop

BATAXOK, 3axap
CTPEJNIBLUOB, Apocnas
ArOAKWH, Nes Onerosuny
3YBAJIOB, Aknm Bsayecnasosuy
rPVHBLKO, Enuceli Mropeeuy
FANANUYK, AHpapeli Cepreesuy
KOBAJIEHKO, HApocnas
BENOIYPOB, tOpuii

3anibiB 313 9

o

O©CoO~NOO UG~ WNPE

YACHWKOB, Erop

PAMOHOB, Mapk AnaHoBuy
MAJIbIXVH, Muxann Amutpuesny
VWMEEB, AnekcaHap

BAHHWKOB, Patmup

METPOB, Aptem

OPJIOB, Erop

OBPbIBKO, lMeTp

BAJINLLEBCKWIA, Anppeii
BYPMWCTPOB, Kupunn PomaHoBu4

3annbiB 4 13 9

o

O©CoO~NOO UG~ WNPE

KUBNPOB, ApTém Nropesny
KYMAHWH, Asamat
LLIMAKOB, Makcum
FTHMNOPLIEOB, Makcum
CMBbIYKOB, VBaH
AHUEHKO, JamnaH
LXOBPEBOB, Apcamar
BMYEPAXOB, CtaHucnas
CTPEMNETOB, Huknta
®APHUEB, ApTém Onerosny
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dasoput

MAY O CLW "PoguHa"

Ck "King Fit"

r.Eccentykn CLU um.H.A.lNoHOMapé

MAY A0 CLl "PoguHa"

BurFlow

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 HoBouyepkacck
MAY O ClW "PoguHa"

r.Eccentykn CLU um.H.A.lNoHOoMapé
r.Eccentykn CLU um.H.A.lNoHOoMapé
r.Eccentykn CLU um.H.A.lNoHOMapé
r.Eccentykn CLU um.H.A.lNoHOMapé
dasoput

Cnky

LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)

CK Ckrmu (I'Ty)

CK Ckrmu (I'Ty)

CLU (OPK) LICKA r.AcTtpaxaHb
BonrogoHck

AnueBck

LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)

Cnky

Anta

r.Eccentykn CLU um.H.A.lNoHOMapé

Ck Ckrmn (I'Ty)

Ck "King Fit"

BonrogoHck

dasoput 2

dasoput

LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
Cu "Ypoxait" Bnagvkaskas
Ck "King Fit"

LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

2:24.53
2:07.05
2:18.00

2:04.80
2:04.50
2:03.00
2:02.23
2:01.00
2:02.00
2:03.00
2:04.00
2:04.63
2:05.00

2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:58.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.30

1:53.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:48.00
1:45.78
1:46.00
1:49.51
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:55.00

nnaBaTtesbHblii 6acceiiH 50 MeTpoB
MBY A0 CLU nm. I'.A. PomaHeHKo
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AOuctaHuna 17, Manbunkn, 100m bpacc

3annbiB 5139

0 TACCEEB, Amup M6parumosuny
1 AKOMOB, Anekcein Cepreesund
2 BONAbIPEB, Bnagucnas

3 WETWHWNH, AnekcaHgp

4 LLIOKOB, ActaH AnaHoBuy

5 NbIYATH, NBaH

6 HUTMATbAHOB, ApTyp

7 TA33AEB, Jasug ToTbipoBuY

8 BMUEPAXOB, Bnagucnas

9 KMCEJIEB, Bnagucnas

3ansbiB 6 13 9

0 NOMELWEHKO, PomaH

1 MYXAEB, KoHcTaHTUH J1bBOBMY
2 PYJAELWIKO, MNasen EBreHbesuny
3 KOJTAQA, Aptem

4 KONOMUMEL, Muxaun

5 AXMEJOB, Kapum

6 KIMMEHKO, PomaH

7 BOIrOMOIJIOB, JaHuun

8 OCTPVIKOB, Bnagucnas

9 MAJ/IMH, Makcum

3annbiB 7 13 9

0 AHAOPEEB, Buktop Bnagumuposuy
1 TKAYEHKO, Bagum

2 N3ABAEB, Kazbek AnaHoBunY

3 NJTKOXNH, Kupunn

4 BEMM30B, TamepnaH AnaHoBuy

5 MUTWUH, OmuTpuii

6 BYPMWCTPOB, Aptemuii

7 BAPBALUWH, Mpuropwuii leHncosuy
8 CEMEHOB, 'e6 EBreHbeBun4

9 KYPWUJIOB, Makcum

3anbiB 8 U3 9

0 A3EKOEB, Capmar
1 CNMOH, Mapk MakcrumoBuy

2 BA3IAJIOB, Makcum

3 AYBULIKNW, Makcum PomaHoBuY
4 WAHLbIH, Anekceii
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5 HNYNMYPEHKO, J/lyka AnekcaHgposul0

6 3AIr'/10B, Makcum

7 MAKVEB, Azamat PadinkoBuy
8 BACW/IEHKO, PomaH

9 BAXYP, Mupocnas

11
11
11
12

FOxHasa Ocetus, 1. LixuHean
FOxHasa Ocetus, 1. LixuHean
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
Ck Ckrmn (I'Ty)

CLIBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa
BurFlow

FOxHas Ocetus, r. LixuHean
Ck "King Fit"

dasoput

BosnrogoHck

FOxHasa Ocetus, 1. LixuHean

May o Cu

AnueBsck

Ck "King Fit"

CLBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
BurFlow

LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
LLikona coBpeMeHHOro natnéopba

Cuw "Ypoxaii" Bnagvkaskas

r.Eccentyku CLU um.H.A.lNoHoMapé
r.Eccentykun CLI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé
Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 HoBouepkacck

Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 HoBouepkacck
r.Eccentyku CLW nm.H.A.lNNoHOomapé
r.Eccentyku CLW nm.H.A.lNNoHOomapé
r.Eccentyku CLW nm.H.A.lNNoHOomapé
Cuw "Ypoxaii" Bnagvkaskas

o

Cuw "Ypoxan" Bnagvkaskas

Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

CLW (OPK) LICKA r.ActpaxaHb
r.Eccentykun CLI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé
LCKA KpacHogap CLLU (OPK)

Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

r.EcceHtyku CLI nm.H.A.l'loHOMapé
Ck Ckrmn (I'Ty)

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 HoBouepkacck
r.Eccentyku CLI nm.H.A.l'loHOmapé

1:45.00
1:45.00
1:44.00
1:42.00
1:41.00
1:42.00
1:43.60
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.40

1:40.00
1:40.00
1:38.00
1:36.00
1:33.00
1:34.00
1:36.30
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.39

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:28.00
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:28.90
1:29.50
1:30.00
1:31.00

1:25.00
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:26.72
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LEBEGHTROY HATBH

OuctaHuna 17, MaJ'Ibl—IVIKI/I 100m Bpacc
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3anabiB 9 M3 9

0 MNoros, VeaH 12 ApeHa Kucnosopck 1:19.90
1 TANYWKWH, Omutpuid 09 Anuesck 1:17.00
2 LUXOBPEBEOB, leopruii 'epkynecosny 12 HOxHasa Ocetus, r. LixuHean 1:15.80
3 NYKbAHEHKO, Muxaun Anatonsesny 11 r.EcceHTykun CLUI nm.H.A.lNoHomapé 1:13.00
4 PbIBAK, lNopgaeii 10 BonrogoHck 1:11.50
5 NNOIr'MHOB, PomaH Amutpresny 10 r.EcceHtykn CLU nm.H.A.lMoHomapé 1:13.00
6 KY/MLWOB, PomaH 11 Cw4 1:14.50
7 JIbAHOB, NwmpaH 09 Swimming Club "A3ypAa3yku" 1:16.00
8 NOPAINH, PycnaH 11 r.EcceHtykn CLU nm.H.A.lMoHomapé 1:17.50
9 NMOBEPEXHHKOK, Aptem 12 BonrogoHck 1:20.00
nnaBaTtesbHblii 6acceiiH 50 MeTpoB www.swimlige.ru ABTOMaTMYeCKasi cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxa
MBY A0 CLU nm. I'.A. PomaHeHKo https:/ivk.com/swimlige
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