

#### <u>осенний турнир</u>

### HEBERROFO RABRASA

18 - 19 OKT 86 P 8 2 O 2 5 F O A A

17 , 100m 18 19.10.2025 - 13:30

1 9		
3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,	16 17 " " 13 "King Fit" 15	2:24.53 2:07.05 2:18.00 NT
2 9 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	16 " " 14 BurFlow 15 1, 3 16 " " 15	2:04.80 2:04.50 2:03.00 2:02.23 2:01.00 2:02.00 2:03.00 2:04.00 2:04.63 2:05.00
3 9 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	15 ( ) 13 ( ) 14 ( ) 15 ( ) 16 16 15 ( ) 09 17	2:00.00 2:00.00 2:00.00 1:55.00 1:55.00 1:58.00 2:00.00 2:00.00
4       9         0       ,         1       ,         2       ,         3       ,         4       ,         5       ,         6       ,         7       ,         8       ,         9       ,	11 ( ) 13 "King Fit" 14 13 2 11 15 ( ) 15 " " 13 "King Fit" 15 ( ) 16 ( )	1:53.00 1:50.00 1:50.00 1:48.00 1:45.78 1:46.00 1:49.51 1:50.00 1:55.00

50 www.swimlige.ru
. . . https://vk.com/swimlige



#### ОСЕННИЙ ТУРНИР

# HEBERROTO RABRASA

18 - 19 OKTЯБРЯ 2025 ГОДА

17,	, 100m		Part
5_9			
0 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1 1 0 1 1 1	12 ,	1:45.00 1:45.00 1:45.00 1:42.00 1:42.00 1:42.00 1:43.60 1:45.00 1:45.40
6 9 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	1 1 1 1 1 1	11 ,	1:40.00 1:40.00 1:38.00 1:36.00 1:33.00 1:34.00 1:36.30 1:40.00 1:40.00
7 9 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	1 1 0 1 1 1	12	1:30.00 1:30.00 1:29.00 1:28.00 1:27.00 1:27.00 1:28.90 1:29.50 1:30.00 1:31.00
8 9 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	1 1 1 1 1 1	11     ( )       15     ( )       12        10     ( )       11        11     ( )       11     1, 3	1:25.00 1:24.00 1:24.00 1:22.00 1:20.00 1:22.00 1:23.00 1:24.00 1:25.00 1:26.72

www.swimlige.ru https://vk.com/swimlige



#### <u>ОСЕННИЙ ТУРНИР</u>

# HEBERROTO RABRASA

18 - 19 OKT 9 6 P 9 2 0 2 5 F O A A

17, , 100m

9 9			
0,	12	1:1	19.90
1	, 09	1:1	17.00
2	, 12	, . 1:1	15.80
3	, 11		13.00
4 ,	10	1:1	11.50
5	, 10		13.00
6	, 11	4 1:1	14.50
7	, 09	Swimming Club " 1:1	16.00
8	, 11		17.50
9	, 12	1:2	20.00

50 www.swimlige.ru
. . . https://vk.com/swimlige